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Fee structure Spring-2025 

 
 

 

Note:  

 Admission fee is non-refundable. 
 RegistraƟon/ examinaƟon fee will be charged according to the policy of KMU at the Ɵme of examinaƟon. 
 The university reserves the right to increase the fee per semester before start of Fall semester each year. 
 Fee per semester may vary depending upon the CR. Hrs. offered in a semester. 

 

 
S.No 

 
Years 

No. of 
semesters 

Total 
credit 
hours 

Admission 
Fee 

(PKR) 

 
1st 

 

 
2nd 

 
3rd 

 
4th 

 
5th 

 

 
6th 

 
7th 

 
8th 

 
BS Nursing 

 
4 

 
8 

 
134 

 
25,000 

 
90,000 

 
90,000 

 
90,000 

 
90,000 

 
90,000 

 
90,000 

 
90,000 

 
90,000 

BS 
Radiology 

 
4 

 
8 

 
130 

 
20,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

BS Medical 
Lab 

Technology 

 
4 

 
8 

 
132 

 
20,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

BS Dental 
Technology 

 
4 

 
8 

 
134 

 
20,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 

 
80,000 



 

 


