Al-Rahim Institute of Sciences (PVT). LTD Fee structure Spring-2025

S.No	Years	No. of semesters	Total credit hours	Admission Fee (PKR)	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	8 th
BS Nursing	4	8	134	25,000	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000	90,000
BS												
Radiology	4	8	130	20,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000
BS Medical												
Lab	4	8	132	20,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000
Technology												
BS Dental												
Technology	4	8	134	20,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000	80,000

Note:

- > Admission fee is non-refundable.
- > Registration/ examination fee will be charged according to the policy of KMU at the time of examination.
- > The university reserves the right to increase the fee per semester before start of Fall semester each year.
- > Fee per semester may vary depending upon the CR. Hrs. offered in a semester.